
Show #500: SHOME The Championship Sho-BOGGETTA/DELI (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

123. SMHS NSHP: Non-Stock Hunt Seat Pleasure, All Ages - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 8.00

2 369 Yefkes Braveheart Brenin Kadence Jennett Tereasa Hufstedler7.00

3 103 Ravenswood Loren Schihl 6.00

4 428 Shyofa Klasic Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman5.00

5 44 Voodoo Vennetta Morgan Lane 4.00

6 353 Bella Lily Mahoney 3.00

7 485 Queen Of Satin Hearts Lilian Fitch 2.00

8 350 Dusty Ally Jennett Ally Jennett1.00

124. SMHS NSHE: Non-Stock Hunt Seat Equitation, All Ages - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 428 Shyofa Klasic Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman8.00

2 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 7.00

3 353 Bella Lily Mahoney 6.00

4 369 Yefkes Braveheart Brenin Kadence Jennett Tereasa Hufstedler5.00

5 463 PR Triskaidekaphobia Susan Sample 4.00

6 485 Queen Of Satin Hearts Lilian Fitch 3.00

7 262 Sassy Ruth Deters Ruth Deters2.00

8 103 Ravenswood Loren Schihl 1.00

125. SMHS SSEE: Select Senior English Equitation - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 7.00

2 888 Ultimate Boy Toy Ashton Hedrick 6.00

3 987 The Ozzman Cometh Erin Skuta Erin Skuta5.00

4 351 Indeed Shez Lazy Carolynn Leuenberger 4.00

5 81 Rainbows Classic Storm Kathy Erway Kathy Erway3.00

6 369 Yefkes Braveheart Brenin Tereasa Hufstedler Tereasa Hufstedler2.00

7 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 1.00

126. SMHS GR3EE: Green Rider English Equitation, 19 & Over - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 4.00

2 897 You Midas Well Luv Me Madison Amy 3.00

3 706 Blue Collar Fancy Kennedy Eggleston Kennedy Eggleston2.00

4 355 Catalyst SRA Kristin Thomas 1.00

127. SMHS GR2EE: Green Rider English Equitation, 11-18 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 8.00

2 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Emmersyn Potts 7.00

3 1006 Designers Got ATude Lynnlee McBride 6.00

4 1027 Double H Mobster Sofia Keiser Sofia Keiser5.00

5 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 4.00

6 542 Charlie* Peyton Pollard 3.00

7 246 Merlin's Cosmic Moon Sydnee Raymond Sydnee Raymond2.00

8 796 TJ Simply The Best Lia D'Epifanio 1.00

128. SMHS GR1EE: Green Rider English Equitation, 10 & Under - Shown: 5



Show #500: SHOME The Championship Sho-BOGGETTA/DELI (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 285 I Know I Am Invited Gemma Bontrager 5.00

2 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 4.00

3 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Andersyn Potts 3.00

4 9496 Nelly Addy Snider Ruth Deters2.00

5 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla1.00

129. SMHS GHEE: Green Horse English Equitation - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 8.00

2 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:7.00

3 496 Mr Mechanic Maria Vitucci 6.00

4 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 5.00

5 356 One Fancy Asset Brooke Koscielniak 4.00

6 81 Rainbows Classic Storm Jessica Oesterreicher Kathy Erway3.00

7 1223 U Bettys Lazy Ashlee Mullins 2.00

8 1107 Mystery Smoke Print Samantha Emerson 1.00

130. SMHS SWEEWT: WT English Equitation Sweepstakes - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 5.00

2 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 4.00

3 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 3.00

4 351 Indeed Shez Lazy Carolynn Leuenberger 2.00

5 542 Charlie* Peyton Pollard 1.00

131. SMHS SH1EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 12 & Under - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 8.00

2 846 Total Trophy Wife Mallory Morin Mallory Morin7.00

3 1411 Sweet N Good Sophia Sassi 6.00

4 346 Invested Lotsa Gold Olivia Cronkright 5.00

5 257 Only In De Moonlight Sophia Tenny 4.00

6 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 3.00

7 302 I Am The After Party Bella Pratt 2.00

8 8 Blanketed By Design Taryn Moody 1.00

132. SMHS SH2EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 13-15 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 8.00

2 588 A Broadway Star Alivia Limberty 7.00

3 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter6.00

4 172 Hot N Gorgeous Aubree Martin 5.00

5 246 Merlin's Cosmic Moon Kenzie King Sydnee Raymond4.00

6 307 Brandis Dynamic Emily Amy Cramer 3.00

7 367 High Brow Jess Perry Sadie Lamar 2.00

8 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 1.00

133. SMHS SH3EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 16-18 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 8.00



Show #500: SHOME The Championship Sho-BOGGETTA/DELI (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

2 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik7.00

3 224 Lotza Good Looks Mya Hughes Ella Schmidt6.00

4 324 Just Call Me Southern Alayna Pluto 5.00

5 797 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 4.00

6 894 Rockin N Jewels Delaney Cerecke 3.00

7 327 Strokin My Diesel Skylar Halbrook 2.00

8 1551 Custom Chrome Hotrod Sophia Stuart Alivia Stuart1.00

134. SMHS SH4EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 19-29 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 8.00

2 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 7.00

3 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 6.00

4 134 Best Foot Forward Olivia Hill 5.00

5 820 JJ Badlands Blue Dirk Jessica Oesterreicher 4.00

6 664 Only A Lexus Will Do Hannah Wierenga 3.00

7 1551 Custom Chrome Hotrod Alivia Stuart Alivia Stuart2.00

8 17 How Bout Dat Gabrielle McCulloch 1.00

135. SMHS SH5EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 30 & Over - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 7.00

3 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 6.00

4 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank5.00

5 896 Extremely Natural Jessica Dove 4.00

6 167 CowboyPutASpellOnMe Jessica Ford 3.00

7 304 Gotta Impulse Stephanie Cieslinski 2.00

8 388 SST Heart Breakin Amber Coats 1.00

136. SMHS SWEE: English Equitation Sweepstakes  - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 119 Baylite Jac Aliyah Kuizenga Jeanne Hugo8.00

2 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 7.00

3 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 6.00

4 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 5.00

5 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank4.00

6 224 Lotza Good Looks Mya Hughes Ella Schmidt3.00

7 896 Extremely Natural Jessica Dove 2.00

8 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 1.00



Show #600: SHOME The Championship Sho-LICKLITER/GIL (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

123. SMHS NSHP: Non-Stock Hunt Seat Pleasure, All Ages - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 8.00

2 428 Shyofa Klasic Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman7.00

3 369 Yefkes Braveheart Brenin Kadence Jennett Tereasa Hufstedler6.00

4 44 Voodoo Vennetta Morgan Lane 5.00

5 463 PR Triskaidekaphobia Susan Sample 4.00

6 485 Queen Of Satin Hearts Lilian Fitch 3.00

7 350 Dusty Ally Jennett Ally Jennett2.00

8 103 Ravenswood Loren Schihl 1.00

124. SMHS NSHE: Non-Stock Hunt Seat Equitation, All Ages - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 428 Shyofa Klasic Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman8.00

2 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 7.00

3 353 Bella Lily Mahoney 6.00

4 369 Yefkes Braveheart Brenin Kadence Jennett Tereasa Hufstedler5.00

5 485 Queen Of Satin Hearts Lilian Fitch 4.00

6 463 PR Triskaidekaphobia Susan Sample 3.00

7 44 Voodoo Vennetta Morgan Lane 2.00

8 206 Ascension Of Genesis Ava Thorsby 1.00

125. SMHS SSEE: Select Senior English Equitation - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 888 Ultimate Boy Toy Ashton Hedrick 7.00

2 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 6.00

3 351 Indeed Shez Lazy Carolynn Leuenberger 5.00

4 987 The Ozzman Cometh Erin Skuta Erin Skuta4.00

5 369 Yefkes Braveheart Brenin Tereasa Hufstedler Tereasa Hufstedler3.00

6 81 Rainbows Classic Storm Kathy Erway Kathy Erway2.00

7 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 1.00

126. SMHS GR3EE: Green Rider English Equitation, 19 & Over - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 712 Dont Touch My Style Sarah Weisenberger 4.00

2 897 You Midas Well Luv Me Madison Amy 3.00

3 706 Blue Collar Fancy Kennedy Eggleston Kennedy Eggleston2.00

4 355 Catalyst SRA Kristin Thomas 1.00

127. SMHS GR2EE: Green Rider English Equitation, 11-18 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 8.00

2 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Emmersyn Potts 7.00

3 542 Charlie* Peyton Pollard 6.00

4 1006 Designers Got ATude Lynnlee McBride 5.00

5 309 Runs Like A Hot Rod Manu Martinez 4.00

6 796 TJ Simply The Best Lia D'Epifanio 3.00

7 1220 The Legacy Dawson Payton 2.00

8 246 Merlin's Cosmic Moon Sydnee Raymond Sydnee Raymond1.00

128. SMHS GR1EE: Green Rider English Equitation, 10 & Under - Shown: 5



Show #600: SHOME The Championship Sho-LICKLITER/GIL (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 285 I Know I Am Invited Gemma Bontrager 5.00

2 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 4.00

3 128 Peppys Hollywood Ace Andersyn Potts 3.00

4 9496 Nelly Addy Snider Ruth Deters2.00

5 898 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla1.00

129. SMHS GHEE: Green Horse English Equitation - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 8.00

2 356 One Fancy Asset Brooke Koscielniak 7.00

3 496 Mr Mechanic Maria Vitucci 6.00

4 414 Mae Be A Loper Brooklyn Miller Miller:5.00

5 2110 Luna One Special Asset Brook Rogalski 4.00

6 81 Rainbows Classic Storm Jessica Oesterreicher Kathy Erway3.00

7 1107 Mystery Smoke Print Samantha Emerson 2.00

8 1223 U Bettys Lazy Ashlee Mullins 1.00

130. SMHS SWEEWT: WT English Equitation Sweepstakes - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 573 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 5.00

2 247 Hollywood Gold Mine Shantel Bowersox 4.00

3 351 Indeed Shez Lazy Carolynn Leuenberger 3.00

4 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 2.00

5 542 Charlie* Peyton Pollard 1.00

131. SMHS SH1EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 12 & Under - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 8.00

2 846 Total Trophy Wife Mallory Morin Mallory Morin7.00

3 1411 Sweet N Good Sophia Sassi 6.00

4 346 Invested Lotsa Gold Olivia Cronkright 5.00

5 257 Only In De Moonlight Sophia Tenny 4.00

6 302 I Am The After Party Bella Pratt 3.00

7 3311 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 2.00

8 8 Blanketed By Design Taryn Moody 1.00

132. SMHS SH2EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 13-15 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 8.00

2 588 A Broadway Star Alivia Limberty 7.00

3 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter6.00

4 246 Merlin's Cosmic Moon Kenzie King Sydnee Raymond5.00

5 172 Hot N Gorgeous Aubree Martin 4.00

6 367 High Brow Jess Perry Sadie Lamar 3.00

7 307 Brandis Dynamic Emily Amy Cramer 2.00

8 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 1.00

133. SMHS SH3EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 16-18 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 8.00



Show #600: SHOME The Championship Sho-LICKLITER/GIL (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

2 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik7.00

3 224 Lotza Good Looks Mya Hughes Ella Schmidt6.00

4 894 Rockin N Jewels Delaney Cerecke 5.00

5 797 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 4.00

6 327 Strokin My Diesel Skylar Halbrook 3.00

7 324 Just Call Me Southern Alayna Pluto 2.00

8 1551 Custom Chrome Hotrod Sophia Stuart Alivia Stuart1.00

134. SMHS SH4EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 19-29 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 8.00

2 664 Only A Lexus Will Do Hannah Wierenga 7.00

3 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 6.00

4 134 Best Foot Forward Olivia Hill 5.00

5 820 JJ Badlands Blue Dirk Jessica Oesterreicher 4.00

6 17 How Bout Dat Gabrielle McCulloch 3.00

7 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 2.00

8 1551 Custom Chrome Hotrod Alivia Stuart Alivia Stuart1.00

135. SMHS SH5EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 30 & Over - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 8.00

2 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 7.00

3 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 6.00

4 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank5.00

5 167 CowboyPutASpellOnMe Jessica Ford 4.00

6 304 Gotta Impulse Stephanie Cieslinski 3.00

7 896 Extremely Natural Jessica Dove 2.00

8 388 SST Heart Breakin Amber Coats 1.00

136. SMHS SWEE: English Equitation Sweepstakes  - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 119 Baylite Jac Aliyah Kuizenga Jeanne Hugo8.00

2 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 7.00

3 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 6.00

4 224 Lotza Good Looks Mya Hughes Ella Schmidt5.00

5 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 4.00

6 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 3.00

7 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank2.00

8 896 Extremely Natural Jessica Dove 1.00


